)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36503

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, April 24, 2022

Home: g9 (13U) SSL Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Score:

Field: Rp Field#1

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 09 (13U) WYSA Explosion

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

01 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

Away Coach

09 (13U) SSL Blue

No. Name

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 (13U) WYSA Explosion

022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
034

035
037

039
040
041
042
044

Name Goals

Jack Sandidge

Enriqgue Ramirez Arizpe
Conrado Barajas-Granados
Timothy Eaton

Jose Gomez Jr
Santiago Herrera
Victor Carrillo

Benjamin Williams
Mark Dixon

James Nestor

Simon Harrell

Edwin Granados
Berdeja

Ethan Capps

Rayan Rodriguez-
Caraza

Ethan Rabil
Carlos Gonzalez
Jaylen Langley
William Jones

Caleb Walston

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




