

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36503

Division: 13UB 2ND EAST1 Field: RP Field#1

Date: Sunday, April 24, 2022 Time: 11:30 AM

Home: 09 (13U) SSL Blue Away: 09 (13U) WYSA Explosion

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DOMENAND	CICNIATURE	0511

09 (13U) SSL Blue

09 (13U) WYSA Explosion

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct
			:	:	022	Jack Sandidge		:	:
			:	:	023	Enrique Ramirez Arizpe		:	:
			:	:	024	Conrado Barajas-Granados		:	:
			:	:	025	Timothy Eaton		:	:
			:	:	026	Jose Gomez Jr		:	:
			:	:	027	Santiago Herrera		:	:
			:	:	028	Victor Carrillo		:	:
			:	:	029	Benjamin Williams		:	:
			:	:	030	Mark Dixon		:	:
			:	:	031	James Nestor		:	:
			:	:	032	Simon Harrell		:	:
			:	:	034	Edwin Granados Berdeja		:	:
			:	:	035	Ethan Capps		:	:
			:	:	037	Rayan Rodriguez- Caraza		:	:
					039			:	:
			:	:	040	Carlos Gonzalez		:	:
			:	:	041	Jaylen Langley			
			:	:	042	William Jones			
			:	:	044	Caleb Walston			
			:	:					
			:	:					
			:	:					:
								:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Persistent Offenses
 - Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Comments